
 

 

Утверждаю  

директор учреждения  

________Н.А. Тюрина 

Расписание спортивных секций и кружков 

МАОУ «Лицей «Ступени»» на 2022-2023 учебный год 

 
 

№п/

п 

Секция, 

руководитель 

Место 
проведен

ия 

Понедельн

ик 

Вторн

ик 

Сред

а 

Четве

рг 

Пятни

ца 

Суббо

та 

1  
«ДПИ» 

 
Новикова А.В. 

МАОУ 
«Лицей 

«Ступени
»» 

Каб. № 2 

15.00 – 
16.00 

15.00 – 

16.00 

 15.00 – 

16.00 

15.00 – 

16.00 
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